Tennis Titans Proofing for July 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Tennis Titans. Tennis Titans website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 16:33 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 16.95
Match Series |Tholey to beat
Women Martynov

Single 30th 16:32 UTR Pro |Match Winner 1.95 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 21.95
Match Series |Redlicki to beat
Men Lebedev

Single 30th 16:29 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.20 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 26.95
Match Series |Boyer to beat
Men Brymer

Single 30th 16:28 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Win 2-0 5.50 31.95
Match Series |Avidzba to beat
Men Wang

Single 29th 01:33 UTR Pro [Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-1 5.00 26.45
Match Series |Dong to beat
Men Babanine

Single 29th 01:32 UTR Pro |Match Winner 1.85 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 21.45
Match Series |Ortlip to beat
Men Boyer

Single 28th 01:16 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 26.45
Match Series |Sach to beat
Men Dong

Single 27th 11:14 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Win 2-1 5.50 31.45
Match Series |Tubello to beat
\Women Marcinkevica

Single 27th 11:13 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-0 5.00 25.95
Match Series |Romeo to beat
\Women Pribylova

Single 26th 18:25 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.20 5.00 Loss 2-0 -5.00 20.95
Match Series |Drax! to beat
Men Popko

Single 26th 18:22 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-0 5.00 25.95
Match Series |Hemery to beat
Men Dougaz

Single 26th 02:00 UTS Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Win 3-1 4.55 20.95
Championship [Verdasco to
2 Men beat Paire

Single 26th 01:59 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.10 5.00 NR W/O 0.00 16.4
Match Series |Sweeny to beat
Men Fancutt

Single 26th 01:57 UTR Pro [Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 16.4
Match Series |Banes to beat
Men Crnokrak

Single 26th 01:56 Match Winner 2.06 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 21.4
International  [Eguez to beat
Tennis Series [Perez
Men

Single 26th 01:53 Match Winner 2.01 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 26.4
International  [Arias to beat
Tennis Series |Cerretani
Men

Single 25th 04:06 UTS Match Winner 1.95 5.00 Loss 2-3 -5.00 31.4
Championship [Verdasco to
2 Men beat Moutet

Single 25th 04:06 UTS Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 3-1 5.00 36.4
Championship [Lopez to beat
2 Men Popyrin

Single 25th 04:05 UTR Pro |Match Winner 1.80 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 31.4
Match Series |Inglis to beat
\Women Cabrera

Single 25th 04:03 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Win 2-1 5.50 36.4
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Type Date Course Selection Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Match Series |Karimov to
Men beat Bobrov
Single 24th 21:38 UTR Pro [Match Winner 2.20 5.00 Win 2-0 6.00 30.9
Match Series |Bobrov to beat
Men Brymer
Single 24th 21:37 UTR Pro |Match Winner 1.95 5.00 Win 2-0 4.75 24.9
Match Series |Draxl to beat
Men Riffice
Single 23rd 21:23 UTR Pro |Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 20.15
Match Series |Nedelko to
Men beat Ortlip
Single 23rd 21:22 UTR Pro [Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Win 2-1 4.55 25.15
Match Series |Corwin to beat
Men Redlicki
Single 23rd 20:08 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.25 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 20.6
Match Series |Popko to beat
Men Kirchheimer
Single 23rd 20:06 UTR Pro |Match Winner 1.95 1.00 Loss 0-2 -1.00 25.6
Match Series |Elie to beat
Women Udvardy
Single 23rd 02:17 UTR Pro [Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 26.6
Match Series |Puttergill to
Men beat Banes
Single 22nd 23:41 Others  |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-1 5.00 31.6
Matches Men |Ortlip to beat
Bobrov
Single 22nd 07:45 Others  |Match Winner 2.28 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 26.6
Matches Jorovic to beat
\Women Shinikova
Single 22nd 07:44 Others  [Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 31.6
Matches Men |Kopp to beat
Miedler
Single 22nd 07:42 Others  |Match Winner 1.95 5.00 Race Void 0.00 36.6
Matches Manasse to Cancelled
Women beat Montez
Single 21st 07:30 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.20 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 36.6
Match Series |Robert to beat
Men Tchoutakian
Single 21st 07:29 UTR Pro [Match Winner 2.15 5.00 Win 2-1 5.75 41.6
Match Series |Hann to beat
Men Gray
Single 20th 19:44 Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Win 2-0 5.50 35.85
International  |Braswell to
Tennis Series |beat Butsch
Men
Single 20th 19:42 Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-1 5.00 30.35
International  [Lomakin to
Tennis Series |beat Thirouin
Men
Single 19th 20:49 Others |Match Winner 2.05 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 25.35
Matches Men |Karimov to
beat Bobrov
Single 19th 20:48 Others  [Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 30.35
Matches Xu to beat
\Women Black
Single 19th 20:47 UTR Pro |Match Winner 1.87 5.00 Win 2-1 4.35 35.35
Match Series |Carballes
Men Baena to beat
Davidovich
Fokina
Single 19th 09:40 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 31
Match Series |Perez to beat
Women Aiava
Single 19th 09:39 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Win 2-0 5.50 36
Match Series |Nkomba to
Men beat Green
Single 19th 09:38 UTR Pro [Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Win 2-0 5.50 30.5
Match Series |Van Rensburg
Men to beat Gale
Single 19th 09:36 UTR Pro |Match Winner 1.77 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 25

Match Series

Purcell to beat




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Men \Vukic
Single 18th 19:17 Others |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-0 5.00 30
Matches Men |Langmo to beat]
Sarmiento
Single 18th 19:16 Others |Match Winner 1.92 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 25
Matches Men |Arconada to
beat Mejia
Single 18th 19:08 Others |Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Win 2-1 5.50 30
Matches Men |Stoute to beat
Foley
Single 18th 19:03 Others  |Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Win 2-0 4.55 24.5
Matches Bissett to beat
\Women Richardson
Single 18th 06:50 UTR Pro [Match Winner 2.20 5.00 Win 2-0 6.00 19.95
Match Series |Sekulic to beat
Men Bouzige
Single 18th 06:39 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.20 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 13.95
Match Series |Djokovic to
\Women beat Ashley
Single 17th 19:21 Others  |Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 18.95
Matches Men |Bobrov to beat
Redlicki
Single 17th 19:20 Others |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 23.95
Matches Men |Lomakin to
beat Butsch
Single 17th 19:19 Others  |Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 28.95
Matches Men |Redlicki to beat
Harper
Single 17th 19:05 Others  |Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 33.95
Matches Men |Harper to beat
El Mihdawy
Single 17th 02:47 Others  [Match Winner 1.88 5.00 Win 2-1 4.40 38.95
Matches Men |Vishnick to
beat Penzlin
Single 17th 02:46 Others |Match Winner 2.20 5.00 Win 2-1 6.00 34.55
Matches Men |Sarmiento to
beat Corwin
Single 16th 19:02 Others  [Match Winner 2.20 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 28.55
Matches Sleeth to beat
Women Sysoeva
Single 16th 00:43 UTR Pro [Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-0 5.00 33.55
Match Series |Ashley to beat
\Women Sun
Single 15th 16:42 Others |Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Win 2-0 4.55 28.55
Matches Aikawa to beat
Women Fanning
Single 15th 16:41 Others |Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 24
Matches Sysoeva to
Women beat Aikawa
Single 15th 16:36 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 29
Match Series |Escoffier to
Men beat Laurent
Single 15th 01:33 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.25 5.00 Win 2-0 6.25 34
Match Series |Bobrov to beat
Men Karimov
Single 15th 01:33 Others  |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 NR Void 0.00 27.75
Matches Nefedova to
Women beat Xu
Single 14th 14.47 Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 27.75
Challenge Elite [Chazal to beat
FFT Men Crepatte
Single 14th 14:47 Others |Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Win 2-1 4.55 32.75
Matches Hill to beat
Women Miller
Single 14th 02:14 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.05 5.00 Win 2-0 5.25 28.2
Match Series |Inglis to beat
Women Cabrera
Single 14th 02:04 Others  [Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Win 2-0 5.50 22.95
Matches Men |Nedelko to

beat Karimov




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 18:20 Others |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 17.45
Matches Kalieva to beat
\Women Zacarias
Single 13th 18:17 Others  |Match Winner 1.87 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 22.45
Matches Khazaniuk to
\Women beat Halbauer
Single 13th 18:14 Others  |Match Winner 1.95 5.00 Win 2-0 4,75 27.45
Matches Parks to beat
\Women Nefedova
Single 13th 04:40 UTR Pro [Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 22.7
Match Series |Leykina to beat
\Women Cascino
Single 13th 04:39 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.05 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 27.7
Match Series |Zelba to beat
Men Mehrotra
Single 13th 04:36 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-1 5.00 32.7
Match Series |Walton to beat
Men Sweeny
Single 13th 00:00 World Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 1-0 5.00 27.7
TeamTennis [Stephens to
\Women beat Puig
Single 12th 18:21 UTS Match Winner 1.73 5.00 Win 3-1 3.65 22.7
Championship |Berrettini to
Men beat Gasquet
Single 12th 00:47 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.30 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 19.05
Match Series |Tomic to beat
Women Gadecki
Single 12th 00:45 UTR Pro [Match Winner 2.05 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 24.05
Match Series |Banes to beat
Men Sweeny
Single 12th 00:44 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.20 5.00 Win 2-1 6.00 29.05
Match Series |Smith to beat
Men Johnson
Single 11th 15:13 Others  [Match Winner 1.95 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 23.05
Matches Men |Cukierman to
beat Oliel
Single 11th 15:12 Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Void 0.00 28.05
Challenge Elite |Ferro to beat
FFT Women |Cornet
Single 11th 15:11 Match Winner 1.95 5.00 Win 2-0 4.75 28.05
Challenge Elite |Simon to beat
FFT Men Herbert
Single 11th 15:09 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.20 5.00 Win 2-1 6.00 23.3
Match Series |Leykina to beat
Women Albie
Single 11th 15:09 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.25 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 17.3
Match Series |Banes to beat
Men Walton
Single 10th 14:35 TOP Match Winner 2.15 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 22.3
Liga CTS VIckova to beat
\Women Smejkalova
Single 10th 14:33 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.20 5.00 Win 2-0 6.00 27.3
Match Series |Jeanjean to
Women beat Tubello
Single 10th 14:33 Others  |Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Win 2-1 5.50 21.3
Matches Men |Oliel to beat
Leshem
Single 10th 14:23 Exo- Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-0 5.00 15.8
Tennis Men Broska to beat
Schmitz
Single 10th 14:22 Exo- Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 10.8
Tennis Men Hassan to beat
Choinski
Single 10th 14:21 DTB Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 15.8
German Pro Maden to beat
Series Men Otte
Single 9th 15:32 Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Win 2-0 5.50 20.8
Challenge Elite |Ferro to beat
FFT Women  |Cornet
Single 9th 14:45 Match Winner 1.62 5.00 Win 2-0 3.10 15.3

Challenge Elite

Grenier to beat




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
FFT Men Muller
Single 9th 14:43 Match Winner 1.83 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 12.2
Challenge Elite [Tan to beat
FFT Women  |Ponchet
Single 9th 02:57 Match Winner 2.05 5.00 Win 2-0 5.25 17.2
MatchPlay 120 |Lepchenko to
\Women beat Di
Lorenzo
Single 9th 02:56 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 11.95
Match Series |Smith to beat
Men McCabe
Single 8th 13:22 Match Winner 2.05 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 16.95
Challenge Elite |Halys to beat
FFT Men Bourgue
Single 8th 13:20 Match Winner 1.71 5.00 Win 2-0 3.55 21.95
Challenge Elite |Denolly to beat
FFT Men Janvier
Single 7th 22:32 Others  |Match Winner 2.25 5.00 Win 2-0 6.25 18.4
Matches Men |Langmo to beat]
Karimov
Single 7th 14:50 Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Void 0.00 12.15
MatchPlay 120 |Kalinskaya to
\Women beat Puig
Single 7th 12:23 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.25 5.00 Win 2-1 6.25 12.15
Match Series |Johnson to
Men beat Hann
Single 6th 17:08 Others  |Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Win 2-1 4.55 5.9
Matches Guillermo to
\Women beat
Chavatipon
Single 6th 17:06 Others |Match Winner 1.80 5.00 Win 2-1 4.00 1.35
Matches Men |Kumar to beat
Boyer
Single 6th 17:06 Others |Match Winner 2.40 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -2.65
Matches Men |Adamson to
beat Karimov
Single 6th 17:05 Others |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-0 5.00 2.35
Matches Men |Bobrov to beat
Nedelko
Single 6th 17:03 UTR Pro |Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Void 0.00 -2.65
Match Series |Touly to beat
Women Leykina
Single 6th 02:30 Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -2.65
MatchPlay 120 |Mochizuki to
Men beat Ritschard
Single 6th 02:29 UTR Pro [Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 2.35
Match Series |Eshmade to
Men beat Winter
Single 6th 02:28 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 7.35
Match Series |Bianchet to
Men beat
Vijayragavan
Single 6th 02:12 Young [Match Winner 1.83 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 12.35
Kings McNally to beat
Scholarship Pegula
Women
Single 5th 16:52 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.20 5.00 Win 2-0 6.00 17.35
Match Series |Robert to beat
Men Catarina
Single 5th 16:51 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.30 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 11.35
Match Series |Avidzba to beat
Men Hemery
Single 5th 16:50 Others  |Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Win 2-0 4.55 16.35
Matches Men |Fery to beat
Gray
Single 5th 16:49 Others |Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 11.8
Matches Burrage to beat
Women Raducanu
Single 5th 16:43 O Pohar |Match Winner 2.05 5.00 Win 2-1 5.25 16.8

Pratelstvi Men

Molcan to beat
Machac




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 15:30 Others |Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 11.55
Matches Men |Oliel to beat
Leshem
Single 5th 04:09 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Win 2-0 5.50 16.55
Match Series |Dong to beat
Men Sekulic
Single 5th 03:56 UTR Pro |Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 11.05
Match Series |Bulte to beat
Men Salmon
Single 4th 23:04 Others  [Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-1 5.00 16.05
Matches Men |Mejia to beat
Kirchheimer
Single 4th 18:39 O Pohar |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 11.05
Pratelstvi Martincova to
Women beat Kuzmova
Single 4th 18:38 O Pohar |Match Winner 1.87 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 16.05
Pratelstvi Men |Rosol to beat
Gombos
Single 4th 11:30 UTR Pro |Match Winner 1.80 5.00 Win 2-0 4.00 21.05
Match Series |Gaal to beat
Men Taylor
Single 4th 11:30 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 17.05
Match Series |Delaney to
Men beat Mccabe
Single 3rd 23:43 All- Match Winner 2.01 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 22.05
American Cup |Fritz to beat
Men Isner
Single 3rd 23:42 Young [Match Winner 2.00 5.00 NR Void 0.00 27.05
Kings Bouzkova to
Scholarship beat Bellis
Women
Single 3rd 23:41 Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 27.05
International  |Ore to beat
Tennis Series [Shane
Men
Single 3rd 23:40 Young |Match Winner 2.05 5.00 NR Void 0.00 32.05
Kings McNally to beat
Scholarship Fernandez
Women
Single 3rd 19:33 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-0 5.00 32.05
Match Series |Reymond to
Men beat Robert
Single 3rd 12:11 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.15 5.00 Win 2-1 5.75 27.05
Match Series |Poppe to beat
Women Aulia
Single 2nd 17:12 Others  |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 21.3
Matches Men |Erler to beat
Miedler
Single 2nd 17:10 Italian  |Match Winner 1.91 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 26.3
Championship |Giustino to
2 Men beat Taberner
Single 2nd 17:09 Italian  |Match Winner 1.87 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 31.3
Championship |Paoletti to beat
2 Women Bronzetti
Single 2nd 17:07 FPT Match Winner 1.80 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 36.3
Portugal Series|Jorge to beat
2 Women Campino
Single 2nd 17:06 TOP Match Winner 1.83 5.00 Win 2-1 4.15 41.3
Liga CTS Men |Apltauer to
beat Velik
Single 2nd 16:03 TOP Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Race Void 0.00 37.15
Liga CTS Detiuc to beat Cancelled
Women Fruhvirtova
Single 2nd 12:32 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-1 5.00 37.15
Match Series |Saville to beat
Men Mott
Single 2nd 12:27 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.25 5.00 Win 2-0 6.25 32.15
Match Series |Aiava to beat
\Women Sanders
Single 2nd 12:25 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.40 5.00 Win 2-1 7.00 25.9

Match Series

Inglis to beat




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Women Cabrera

Single 1st 23:49 Match Winner 2.13 5.00 Win 2-1 5.65 18.9
International  |Shane to beat
Tennis Series [Ore
Men

Single 1st 15:17 Eastern |Match Winner 2.05 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 13.25
European Marinkovic to
Championship |beat Joksovic
Women

Single 1st 15:15 DTB Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-0 5.00 18.25
German Pro Koelzer to beat
Series Women [Hodzic

Single 1st 15:15 DTB Match Winner 2.10 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 13.25
German Pro  [Mueller to beat
Series Women [Kanev

Single 1st 15:14 Italian  |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Win 2-1 5.00 18.25
Championship [Paoletti to beat
2 Women Turati

Single 1st 15:12 Italian  |Match Winner 2.00 5.00 Race Void 0.00 13.25
Championship |Di Sarra to Cancelled
2 Women beat Rosatello

Single 1st 09:20 UTR Pro |Match Winner 1.77 5.00 Win 2-1 3.85 13.25
Match Series |Puttergill to
Men beat Crnokrak

Single 1st 09:20 UTR Pro |Match Winner 2.05 5.00 Win 2-0 5.25 9.4
Match Series |Saville to beat
Men Bourchier

Single 1st 09:18 UTR Pro |Match Winner 1.83 5.00 Win 2-0 4.15 4.15
Match Series |Volonski to
Men beat Ibrahim

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
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¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.
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